Nitrous Oxide/Oxygen
GAS SUPPLY SYSTEMS
PRICE LIST
as of April 2011
Mail to:
PO Box 247
Red Lion, PA 17356-0247
This price list is effective April 2011,

MSRP OUTLETS
OxEQUIP OUTLETS
Contact Factory for Ordering Information and Pricing
DOUBLE OUTLET –
CABINET MOUNT CONCEALED ....................................................$356.00
6600-Dx-PN
6600-Dx-OH
6600-Dx-CN
Puritan style
Ohio Style
Chemetron
Nitrous Oxide, Oxygen
OUTLETS
TRIPLE OUTLETS -
CONCEALED ...................................................................................$560.00
6500-Dx-PN
6500-Dx-OH
6500-Dx-CN
Puritan style
Ohio Style
Chemetron
Nitrous Oxide, Oxygen, & Vacuum
30
PRICE LIST MSRP
OUTLET REPLACEMENT PARTS
Puritan
6010-PN-O2 Oxygen
6010-PN-N2O Nitrous Oxide
6010-PN-VAC Vacuum
Ohio
6010-OH-O2 Oxygen
6010-OH-N2O Nitrous Oxide
6010-OH-VAC Vacuum
Chemetron
6010-CN-O2 Oxygen
6010-CN-N2O Nitrous Oxide
6010-CN-VAC Vacuum
DISS
6010-DISS-O2 Oxygen
6010-DISS-N2O Nitrous Oxide
6010-DISS-VAC Vacuum
6010-DISS-N2 Nitrogen
LATCH PLATE ASSEMBLIES -
CONCEALED OUTLETS ...................................................................$80.00
31
PRICE LIST